
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 242.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan Strange Neodesha High School 240.2 295.0 0

2 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 232.4 275.0 0

3 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 228.5 265.0 0

4 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 228.8 245.0 0

5 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 240.0 215.0 0

6 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 223.0 155.0 0

7 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 224.0 145.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 228.8 480.0 0

2 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 232.4 415.0 0

3 Evan Strange Neodesha High School 240.2 375.0 0

4 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 228.5 370.0 0

5 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 223.0 290.0 0

6 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 240.0 270.0 0

7 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 224.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 232.4 315.0 0

2 Evan Strange Neodesha High School 240.2 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 228.5 265.0 0

4 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 228.8 245.0 0

5 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 240.0 175.0 0

6 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 223.0 140.0 0

7 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 224.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 232.4 1005.0 10

2 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 228.8 970.0 8

3 Evan Strange Neodesha High School 240.2 955.0 6

4 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 228.5 900.0 4

5 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 240.0 660.0 2

6 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 223.0 585.0 0

7 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 224.0 145.0 0


